
产品选型表

型号规格 

YCSE-160T/3300

YCSE-160T/3300

YCSE-400T/3300

YCSE-400T/3300

YCSE-630T/3300

产品型号及含义

YCSE

分断能力

Icu/Ics(kA)

- 160

壳架

电流

160

400

630

T

盖

无:普通

T:透明盖

/ 3

极数

3P

3

脱扣

类型

3:热磁式

2:单磁式

00:无附件

08:报警

10:分励

20:辅助

30:欠压

40:分励+辅助

分励、欠压请注明电压

160

6/6

400

15/7.5

630

20/10

B61

YCSE-T
塑料外壳式断路器

技术参数

16/20/25/32/40/50/63/80/100A

125/160A

150/170/200/250A

315/350/400A

400/500/630A

单位 装箱数

台

台

台

台

台

12

12

4

4

2

00

内部附件

2

保护类型

默认:

配电保护

2:

电动机保护

接线排

接线排

3片

4片

6片

8片

250A

额定电流

16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 

50A, 63A, 80A, 100A,125A, 

140,160A

400: 

200A,250A, 315A, 350A, 400A

630:

400A, 500A, 630A

A

B

C

D

E

F


	页 1

