

## 产品选型表

型号规格	技术参数	单位	装箱数
YCSE-160T/3300	16/20/25/32/40/50/63/80/100A	台	12
YCSE-160T/3300	125/160A	台	12
YCSE-400T/3300	150/170/200/250A	台	4
YCSE-400T/3300	315/350/400A	台	4
YCSE-630T/3300	400/500/630A	台	2



## 产品型号及含义

YCSE		-	160	Т	/	3	3	00	2	250A	接线排
	分断能力 Icu/Ics(kA)		売架 电流	盖		极数	脱扣	内部附件	保护类型	额定电流	接线排
	160 6/6		160	无:普通 T:透明盖		3P	3:热磁式 2:单磁式	00:无附件 08:报警	默认: 配电保护	16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A, 80A, 100A,125A, 140.160A	3片 4片
	400 15/7.5		400					10:分励 20:辅助	2: 电动机保护	400: 200A,250A, 315A, 350A, 400A	6片 8片
	630 20/10		630					30:欠压 40:分励+辅助 分励、欠压请注明电压		630: 400A, 500A, 630A	